
PPRA Advertisement 
 

NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology,   
P.O. Fertilizer Project (59060)  
Khanewal Road, Multan, Pakistan  
Tel: PABX (061) 9220012-16 
 Fax: 9220018 
 Email: nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk. 
Purchase@nfciet.edu.pk 
  
         Tender & RE-Tender  Notice  

 
 
Tender No. NFC IET/COM/F-03/T-18, T-19, T-20 & RE-T- 09            12th March ,2025 

  
 
 
Title of Procurement: -  Tender for Annual Services of Air Conditioners & Electric Water 

Coolers, , Hiring Services of Unlimited Dedicated CIR Internet 
Connection for Students, Tender for Hiring Services of Media 
Campaign RE-tender for Supply & Installation of Food Science 
Lab Equipment’s,  

 
                                                             Com/ F-04 

Sr. 
No. 

DESCRIPTION Cost of 
Tender on 

Cash 

Cost of 
Tender 
through 
courier 

Tender 
Closing 
Date & 
Time 

Tender 
Opening Date 

& time   

T-18 Tender for Annual Services of Air Conditioners & 
Electric Water Coolers 1000/- 1200/- 28-03-2025 

09:30 
28-03-2025 

10:00 
T-19 Tender for Hiring Services of Unlimited Dedicated CIR 

Internet Connection for Students 1500/- 1700/- 04-04-2025 
13:30 

04-04-2025 
14:00 

T-20 Tender for Hiring Services of Media Campaign 1,000/- 1200/- 07-04-2025 
13:30 

07-04-2025 
14:00 

RE-T-09 Re-Tender for Supply & Installation of Food Science Lab 
Equipment’s 2000/- 2200/- 08-04-2025 

13:30 
08-04-2025 

14:00 
 
1 The Service providers/vendors will participate through EPADS on or before 

due date  at 09:30 Hrs. and will be opened on the same day at 10:00 Hrs. in 
the Admin Block. 

2 2% Bid Security in the shape of Bank Draft in favor of NFC Institute of Engineering & 
Technology, Multan must be submitted to NFC-IET before closing time. 

3 Tender Documents can be obtained from Purchase Office during office hours (08:30 to 
13:30) Hrs. from Monday to Thursday. (08:30 to 12:30) Hrs. Friday 

4 The Management of NFC IET reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the 
quotations as per policy. 

 
 
 

(Engr. Sadaqat Ali) 
In Charge Commercial 

NFC Institute of Engineering & Technology,  
P.O. Fertilizer Project, Khanewal Road, Multan. 

Telephone No. 061-9220012-16 Fax No. 061-9220018 
Web site: www.nfciet.edu.pk / E-mail: nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk 

mailto:nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk
http://www.nfciet.edu.pk/
mailto:nfciet@nfciet.edu.pk

	Advance Payment Checque
	Tender for Service of AC , Water Coolers, Media Camaign, dedicated Internet  Food Science T-18, T-19,T-20, RE-T-9
	Tender Opening Date & time  
	Tender Closing Date & Time
	Cost of Tender through courier
	Cost of Tender on Cash
	DESCRIPTION


